1
1
Features:
•	 Dish table system consists of soil and clean
sections
•	 Table is furnished with a 7½”backsplash and a
2"return

V
IC
E
efi
 Ltd.
sales
STAINLESS STEEL CLEAN DISH TABLE Features
STAINLESS STEEL CLEAN DISH TABLE
2
2
Specifications
Product # Width
Shipping Dimensions Weight
(lbs)W" D" H"
SICT24L 24 26 33 11 32
SICT24R 24 26 33 11 32
SICT36L 36 38 33 11 41
SICT36R 36 38 33 11 41
SICT48L 48 50 33 11 50
SICT48R 48 50 33 11 50
SICT60L 60 62 33 11 59
SICT60R 60 62 33 11 59
SICT72L 72 74 33 11 68
SICT72R 72 74 33 11 68
SICT84L 84 86 33 11 78
SICT84R 84 86 33 11 78
SICT96L 96 98 33 11 86
SICT96R 96 98 33 11 86
30”
1 ”
L
6”